
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: EASTCOAST CONCRETE CONTRACTORS BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1300m

26 November 2022 - 17:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.05
(0:08.20)

1:10.85
(0:11.12)

0:59.73
(0:11.77)

0:47.96
(0:12.16)

0:35.80
(0:12.28)

0:23.52
(0:11.75)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 LUCKY BEAN 12 68.0 0:08.53 1:19.05 [1] 1:10.52 [5] 0:59.53 [2] 0:47.77 [2] 0:35.76 [2] 0:23.50 [1] 0:35.76

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.99) (0:11.76) (0:12.01) (0:12.26) (0:11.73)

2 7 NEW YORK GAL 7 66.4 0:08.42 1:19.32 [2] 1:10.90 [4] 0:59.68 [4] 0:47.95 [4] 0:36.01 [5] 0:23.79 [4] 0:36.01 -7

Nick Keal 1200m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.22) (0:11.73) (0:11.94) (0:12.22) (0:11.98)

3 12 LATIN LYRIC 13 64.6 0:08.67 1:19.58 [3] 1:10.91 [7] 0:59.44 [10] 0:47.66 [10] 0:35.65 [11] 0:23.38 [9] 0:35.65 +11

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.47) (0:11.78) (0:12.01) (0:12.27) (0:11.81)

4 10 RIP CITY 3 66.7 0:08.41 1:19.64 [4] 1:11.23 [3] 0:59.94 [3] 0:48.17 [3] 0:36.19 [3] 0:23.98 [3] 0:36.19 +1

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:08.41) (0:11.29) (0:11.77) (0:11.98) (0:12.21) (0:12.01)

5 13 KOHIKO 11 65.3 0:08.87 1:19.72 [5] 1:10.85 [12] 0:59.47 [11] 0:47.80 [11] 0:35.87 [9] 0:23.65 [6] 0:35.87 -2

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.38) (0:11.67) (0:11.93) (0:12.22) (0:11.86)

6 4 PICCANNINI 9 66.9 0:08.20 1:19.81 [6] 1:11.61 [1] 1:00.49 [1] 0:48.72 [1] 0:36.56 [1] 0:24.20 [2] 0:36.56 +1

Stephanie Lacy 1200m Overall (0:08.20) (0:11.12) (0:11.77) (0:12.16) (0:12.36) (0:11.95)

6 8 SISYPHEAN 1 65.6 0:08.36 1:19.81 [6] 1:11.45 [2] 1:00.09 [5] 0:48.21 [6] 0:36.19 [6] 0:23.79 [8] 0:36.19 +1

Emma MacPherson 1200m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.36) (0:11.88) (0:12.02) (0:12.40) (0:11.77)

8 2 SILESIAN 2 63.9 0:08.57 1:19.93 [8] 1:11.36 [6] 0:59.91 [8] 0:48.16 [9] 0:36.25 [8] 0:23.79 [11] 0:36.25 -1

Danny Peisley 1200m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.45) (0:11.75) (0:11.91) (0:12.46) (0:11.84)

9 1 TEA LEAVES 8 66.9 0:08.66 1:20.20 [9] 1:11.54 [8] 1:00.30 [7] 0:48.56 [7] 0:36.52 [7] 0:24.16 [7] 0:36.52 +7

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:08.66) (0:11.24) (0:11.74) (0:12.04) (0:12.36) (0:11.93)

10 11 WITCH DAY 17 66.1 0:08.82 1:20.31 [10] 1:11.49 [10] 1:00.22 [9] 0:48.54 [8] 0:36.43 [10] 0:23.98 [12] 0:36.43 +9

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.27) (0:11.68) (0:12.11) (0:12.45) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Best To Hurry (#5), Jumeirah Triangle (#17), Hot Profit (#6), Beeokay (#15), Miss Juvenile (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  21:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: EASTCOAST CONCRETE CONTRACTORS BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1300m

26 November 2022 - 17:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.05
(0:08.20)

1:10.85
(0:11.12)

0:59.73
(0:11.77)

0:47.96
(0:12.16)

0:35.80
(0:12.28)

0:23.52
(0:11.75)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 GRANDIOSO 10 64.7 0:08.85 1:20.33 [11] 1:11.48 [11] 0:59.97 [12] 0:48.12 [12] 0:36.19 [12] 0:24.07 [10] 0:36.19 -1

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:08.85) (0:11.51) (0:11.85) (0:11.93) (0:12.12) (0:11.99)

12 14 EXTASSY 16 66.8 0:08.77 1:21.47 [12] 1:12.70 [9] 1:01.55 [6] 0:49.90 [5] 0:38.01 [4] 0:25.43 [5] 0:38.01 +1

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.15) (0:11.65) (0:11.89) (0:12.58) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Best To Hurry (#5), Jumeirah Triangle (#17), Hot Profit (#6), Beeokay (#15), Miss Juvenile (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  21:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: EASTCOAST CONCRETE CONTRACTORS BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1300m

26 November 2022 - 17:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 LUCKY BEAN 12 68.0 0:08.53 0:11.77 [1] 1:19.05 0:35.76

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:11.77)

2 7 NEW YORK GAL 7 66.4 0:08.42 0:11.81 [4] 1.5L 0:36.01 -7

Nick Keal 1200m Overall (0:11.81)

3 12 LATIN LYRIC 13 64.6 0:08.67 0:11.57 [7] 2.8L 0:35.65 +11

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:11.57)

4 10 RIP CITY 3 66.7 0:08.41 0:11.97 [3] 3.1L 0:36.19 +1

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:11.97)

5 13 KOHIKO 11 65.3 0:08.87 0:11.79 [6] 3.6L 0:35.87 -2

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:11.79)

6 4 PICCANNINI 9 66.9 0:08.20 0:12.25 [2] 4.1L 0:36.56 +1

Stephanie Lacy 1200m Overall (0:12.25)

6 8 SISYPHEAN 1 65.6 0:08.36 0:12.02 [5] 4.1L 0:36.19 +1

Emma MacPherson 1200m Overall (0:12.02)

8 2 SILESIAN 2 63.9 0:08.57 0:11.95 [9] 4.6L 0:36.25 -1

Danny Peisley 1200m Overall (0:11.95)

9 1 TEA LEAVES 8 66.9 0:08.66 0:12.23 [8] 6.1L 0:36.52 +7

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:12.23)

10 11 WITCH DAY 17 66.1 0:08.82 0:12.05 [11] 6.6L 0:36.43 +9

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:12.05)

Scratched: Best To Hurry (#5), Jumeirah Triangle (#17), Hot Profit (#6), Beeokay (#15), Miss Juvenile (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  21:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: EASTCOAST CONCRETE CONTRACTORS BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1300m

26 November 2022 - 17:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 GRANDIOSO 10 64.7 0:08.85 0:12.08 [10] 6.7L 0:36.19 -1

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:12.08)

12 14 EXTASSY 16 66.8 0:08.77 0:13.00 [12] 13.2L 0:38.01 +1

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:13.00)

Scratched: Best To Hurry (#5), Jumeirah Triangle (#17), Hot Profit (#6), Beeokay (#15), Miss Juvenile (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  21:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: AUSTMIX AUSTRALIA Class 1 Handicap - 1100m

26 November 2022 - 17:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.79
(0:08.08)

0:58.71
(0:11.97)

0:46.74
(0:11.77)

0:34.97
(0:11.79)

0:23.18
(0:11.72)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ATLANTIC WAY 10 65.1 0:08.08 1:06.79 [1] 0:58.71 [1] 0:46.59 [2] 0:34.83 [2] 0:23.18 [1] 0:11.46 [1] 1:06.79 0:34.83

Nick Keal 200m Overall (0:08.08) (0:12.12) (0:11.76) (0:11.65) (0:11.72) (0:11.46)

2 10 IMAGINE THAT 6 65.0 0:08.47 1:07.47 [2] 0:59.00 [6] 0:47.11 [5] 0:35.51 [3] 0:23.67 [3] 0:11.97 [2] 4L 0:35.51 +2

Michael Murphy 800m Overall (0:08.47) (0:11.89) (0:11.60) (0:11.84) (0:11.70) (0:11.97)

3 7 NICCI DE ROSA 9 64.3 0:08.10 1:07.49 [3] 0:59.39 [2] 0:47.25 [3] 0:35.30 [4] 0:23.64 [4] 0:11.84 [4] 4.1L 0:35.30 +0

Nathan Fazackerley 600m Overall (0:08.10) (0:12.14) (0:11.95) (0:11.66) (0:11.80) (0:11.84)

4 5 FRIDAY'S JET 3 63.7 0:08.20 1:07.66 [4] 0:59.46 [4] 0:47.61 [1] 0:35.84 [1] 0:23.97 [2] 0:12.00 [3] 4.9L 0:35.84 -2

Montanna Savva 800m Overall (0:08.20) (0:11.85) (0:11.77) (0:11.87) (0:11.97) (0:12.00)

5 4 SHOUTS OUTBACK 4 62.9 0:08.54 1:07.78 [5] 0:59.24 [7] 0:47.06 [8] 0:35.07 [7] 0:23.31 [7] 0:11.73 [7] 5.4L 0:35.07 -6

Stephanie Lacy 400m Overall (0:08.54) (0:12.18) (0:11.99) (0:11.76) (0:11.58) (0:11.73)

6 6 THE POLENITSA 2 63.0 0:08.22 1:07.91 [6] 0:59.69 [3] 0:47.44 [6] 0:35.37 [6] 0:23.54 [6] 0:11.80 [6] 6.2L 0:35.37 -1

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:08.22) (0:12.25) (0:12.07) (0:11.83) (0:11.74) (0:11.80)

7 1 AGRACIANA 1 63.8 0:08.31 1:08.04 [7] 0:59.73 [5] 0:47.69 [4] 0:35.73 [5] 0:24.09 [5] 0:12.17 [5] 6.7L 0:35.73 -3

Emma MacPherson 400m Overall (0:08.31) (0:12.04) (0:11.96) (0:11.64) (0:11.92) (0:12.17)

8 11 HISGRACE 7 64.1 0:08.64 1:08.24 [8] 0:59.60 [8] 0:47.54 [7] 0:35.49 [8] 0:23.75 [8] 0:12.05 [8] 7.7L 0:35.49 +1

Nathan Evans 600m Overall (0:08.64) (0:12.06) (0:12.05) (0:11.74) (0:11.70) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Blue Smartie (#9), Menari Magic (#3), That'll Be The Day (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  21:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: BUTLERS CONCRETE CONTRACTORS QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1000m

26 November 2022 - 18:22

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.69
(0:13.23)

0:46.46
(0:10.90)

0:35.56
(0:11.50)

0:24.06
(0:12.02)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 KEENZAP 1 68.7 0:10.76 0:59.69 [1] 0:46.26 [2] 0:35.50 [2] 0:24.06 [1] 0:12.04 [1] 0:59.69 0:35.50

Gary Geran Overall 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.76) (0:11.44) (0:12.02) (0:12.04)

2 10 STRAIGHT ALPHAS 2 67.5 0:10.93 0:59.72 [2] 0:46.17 [3] 0:35.24 [3] 0:23.67 [3] 0:11.86 [2] 0.2L 0:35.24 +6

Madeleine Wishart 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.93) (0:11.57) (0:11.81) (0:11.86)

3 3 MASTER GEE 9 66.6 0:11.04 0:59.76 [3] 0:46.08 [4] 0:35.04 [4] 0:23.71 [4] 0:11.85 [4] 0.4L 0:35.04 +6

Emma MacPherson 800m 800m (0:13.68) (0:11.04) (0:11.33) (0:11.86) (0:11.85)

4 7 HELLO ANGEL 12 66.3 0:11.02 0:59.80 [4] 0:45.70 [8] 0:34.68 [7] 0:23.44 [7] 0:11.95 [5] 0.6L 0:34.68 +2

Nathan Fazackerley 800m 800m (0:14.10) (0:11.02) (0:11.24) (0:11.49) (0:11.95)

5 1 AIRIT 4 66.6 0:10.93 0:59.87 [5] 0:46.10 [5] 0:35.17 [5] 0:23.79 [5] 0:11.92 [7] 0.9L 0:35.17 +0

Stephanie Lacy 800m 800m (0:13.77) (0:10.93) (0:11.38) (0:11.87) (0:11.92)

6 9 SKATER 6 66.8 0:10.97 1:00.08 [6] 0:46.30 [6] 0:35.33 [6] 0:23.91 [6] 0:12.13 [6] 1.9L 0:35.33 +4

Montanna Savva 800m 800m (0:13.78) (0:10.97) (0:11.42) (0:11.78) (0:12.13)

7 4 POWEROCC 10 64.8 0:11.61 1:00.89 [7] 0:46.97 [7] 0:35.36 [8] 0:23.50 [8] 0:11.69 [8] 6.7L 0:35.36 +5

Nick Keal 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:11.61) (0:11.86) (0:11.81) (0:11.69)

8 2 EGALITE 8 68.8 0:10.90 1:01.19 [8] 0:47.96 [1] 0:37.06 [1] 0:25.53 [2] 0:13.35 [3] 8.5L 0:37.06 +4

Justin Stanley Overall 800m (0:13.23) (0:10.90) (0:11.53) (0:12.18) (0:13.35)

9 8 LIZA IN LIGHTS 7 65.4 0:11.28 1:02.51 [9] 0:47.03 [10] 0:35.75 [10] 0:24.19 [10] 0:12.44 [9] 16.3L 0:35.75 +4

Michael Murphy 600m 800m (0:15.48) (0:11.28) (0:11.56) (0:11.75) (0:12.44)

10 12 DREAM OF GIARDINI 5 65.3 0:11.32 1:02.92 [10] 0:48.52 [9] 0:37.20 [9] 0:25.16 [9] 0:12.73 [10] 18.6L 0:37.20 +2

Nathan Evans 800m 800m (0:14.40) (0:11.32) (0:12.04) (0:12.43) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Calico County (#5), Irish Maudie (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  21:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: MARY BUTLER Maiden Plate - 1000m

26 November 2022 - 18:59

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.84
(0:13.70)

0:46.14
(0:11.30)

0:34.84
(0:11.49)

0:23.35
(0:11.84)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 KWINERN 8 65.0 0:11.38 0:59.84 [1] 0:46.14 [1] 0:34.76 [2] 0:23.26 [2] 0:11.51 [1] 0:59.84 0:34.76

Montanna Savva Overall 800m (0:13.70) (0:11.38) (0:11.50) (0:11.75) (0:11.51)

2 9 DRAGON CLAWS 2 65.3 0:11.41 1:00.04 [2] 0:46.11 [3] 0:34.69 [3] 0:23.17 [3] 0:11.41 [3] 1L 0:34.69 +1

Georgina Cartwright Overall 200m (0:13.93) (0:11.42) (0:11.52) (0:11.76) (0:11.41)

3 2 JIMMY GIGGLE 9 66.2 0:11.24 1:00.62 [3] 0:46.86 [2] 0:35.62 [1] 0:24.13 [1] 0:12.18 [2] 4.3L 0:35.62 -1

Justin Stanley Overall 800m (0:13.76) (0:11.24) (0:11.49) (0:11.95) (0:12.18)

4 1 CHEERS MATE 13 64.9 0:11.44 1:00.79 [4] 0:46.42 [7] 0:34.98 [7] 0:23.52 [6] 0:11.77 [4] 5.3L 0:34.98 +2

Stephanie Lacy Overall 800m (0:14.37) (0:11.44) (0:11.46) (0:11.75) (0:11.77)

5 4 OLD MAN PAT 10 67.0 0:11.25 1:00.91 [5] 0:46.74 [6] 0:35.49 [4] 0:23.97 [4] 0:11.91 [5] 5.8L 0:35.49 +2

Nick Keal Overall 800m (0:14.17) (0:11.25) (0:11.52) (0:12.06) (0:11.91)

6 12 SHEZANUISANCE 5 65.6 0:11.39 1:00.95 [6] 0:46.43 [9] 0:35.04 [8] 0:23.45 [8] 0:11.66 [7] 6L 0:35.04 +5

Kenji Yoshida 800m 800m (0:14.52) (0:11.39) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:11.66)

7 6 ZELSON 4 64.5 0:11.47 1:01.11 [7] 0:46.40 [10] 0:34.93 [10] 0:23.32 [9] 0:11.55 [8] 6.8L 0:34.93 +5

Chris Taylor 600m 800m (0:14.71) (0:11.47) (0:11.61) (0:11.77) (0:11.55)

8 13 SIZZLELOVER 1 65.1 0:11.39 1:01.50 [8] 0:47.44 [5] 0:36.05 [6] 0:24.50 [5] 0:12.37 [6] 9.1L 0:36.05 +0

Emma MacPherson Overall 800m (0:14.06) (0:11.39) (0:11.55) (0:12.13) (0:12.37)

9 8 CELESTIAL LASS 12 64.2 0:11.49 1:02.44 [9] 0:48.48 [4] 0:36.99 [5] 0:25.07 [7] 0:12.63 [9] 14.6L 0:36.99 +9

Tessa Townsend 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:11.49) (0:11.92) (0:12.44) (0:12.63)

10 10 LADY SHEILACK 7 63.8 0:11.54 1:03.23 [10] 0:48.71 [8] 0:37.17 [9] 0:25.38 [10] 0:12.92 [10] 19.1L 0:37.17 -3

Cecily Eaton Overall 800m (0:14.52) (0:11.54) (0:11.79) (0:12.46) (0:12.92)

Scratched: Max's Source (#3), Pressure And Time (#5), Nicover (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  21:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE V.J. BUTLER MEMORIAL SUMMER PROVINCIAL SPRINT
SERIES-HEAT-BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1100m

26 November 2022 - 19:35

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.82
(0:08.13)

0:56.69
(0:10.92)

0:45.77
(0:11.08)

0:34.69
(0:11.61)

0:23.08
(0:11.48)

0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ARGYLE LANE 5 67.0 0:08.14 1:04.82 [1] 0:56.68 [1] 0:45.65 [2] 0:34.62 [1] 0:23.08 [1] 0:11.60 [1] 1:04.82 0:34.62

Michael Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.14) (0:11.03) (0:11.03) (0:11.54) (0:11.48) (0:11.60)

2 4 WINTER RAIN 1 66.5 0:08.51 1:05.48 [2] 0:56.97 [7] 0:45.71 [7] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.51 [5] 0:11.78 [2] 3.8L 0:34.83 +2

Montanna Savva 800m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.26) (0:10.88) (0:11.32) (0:11.73) (0:11.78)

3 7 NOWYUNOMI 8 67.3 0:08.87 1:06.36 [3] 0:57.49 [8] 0:46.26 [8] 0:35.41 [8] 0:24.14 [8] 0:12.08 [6] 8.8L 0:35.41 -7

Cecily Eaton 1000m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.23) (0:10.85) (0:11.27) (0:12.06) (0:12.08)

4 8 LOVESON 7 68.4 0:08.13 1:06.49 [4] 0:58.36 [2] 0:47.37 [3] 0:36.36 [2] 0:24.72 [2] 0:12.54 [3] 9.3L 0:36.36 +7

Tessa Townsend 800m Overall (0:08.13) (0:10.99) (0:11.01) (0:11.64) (0:12.18) (0:12.54)

5 5 COYNES ROAD 6 67.6 0:08.48 1:06.63 [5] 0:58.15 [6] 0:47.18 [5] 0:36.15 [6] 0:24.48 [7] 0:12.36 [7] 10.1L 0:36.15 +9

Nathan Evans 1000m Overall (0:08.48) (0:10.97) (0:11.03) (0:11.67) (0:12.12) (0:12.36)

5 1 ELUSIVE EAGLE 3 67.7 0:08.42 1:06.63 [5] 0:58.21 [5] 0:47.24 [4] 0:36.18 [4] 0:24.54 [4] 0:12.45 [5] 10.1L 0:36.18 +7

Chris Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:10.97) (0:11.06) (0:11.64) (0:12.09) (0:12.45)

7 2 DOCTOR TEEKAY 2 67.5 0:08.26 1:07.04 [7] 0:58.78 [4] 0:47.47 [6] 0:36.55 [5] 0:25.16 [3] 0:12.96 [4] 12.4L 0:36.55 +1

Nick Keal 800m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.31) (0:10.92) (0:11.39) (0:12.20) (0:12.96)

8 6 FRISCO'S IMAGE 4 68.8 0:08.24 1:09.52 [8] 1:01.28 [3] 0:50.47 [1] 0:39.26 [3] 0:27.41 [6] 0:14.45 [8] 26.9L 0:39.26 +0

Morgan Butler 1000m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.81) (0:11.21) (0:11.85) (0:12.96) (0:14.45)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  21:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: MM ELECTRICAL TOOWOOMBA BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1850m

26 November 2022 - 20:15

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.91
(0:17.25)

1:36.66
(0:11.07)

1:25.59
(0:11.34)

1:14.25
(0:12.02)

1:02.23
(0:12.62)

0:49.61
(0:12.44)

0:37.17
(0:12.52)

0:37.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FLYING JOY 9 65.8 0:11.00 1:53.91 [1] 1:35.65 [9] 1:24.65 [9] 1:13.27 [9] 1:01.19 [9] 0:48.63 [8] 0:36.56 [8] 0:36.56

Nathan Evans 1600m 1600m (0:18.26) (0:11.00) (0:11.38) (0:12.08) (0:12.56) (0:12.07) (0:12.10)

2 4 STRUT 2 66.6 0:11.07 1:54.45 [2] 1:37.03 [2] 1:25.96 [2] 1:14.45 [4] 1:02.45 [4] 0:49.87 [3] 0:37.63 [4] 0:37.63 -7

Nick Keal 1600m 1600m (0:17.42) (0:11.07) (0:11.51) (0:12.00) (0:12.58) (0:12.24) (0:12.53)

3 2 BY THE LAW 3 66.0 0:11.15 1:54.52 [3] 1:36.98 [3] 1:25.83 [5] 1:14.33 [5] 1:02.27 [5] 0:49.63 [6] 0:37.43 [6] 0:37.43 -2

Stephanie Lacy 1600m 1600m (0:17.54) (0:11.15) (0:11.50) (0:12.06) (0:12.64) (0:12.20) (0:12.76)

4 7 EGO DANCER 5 67.0 0:11.13 1:54.55 [4] 1:36.91 [6] 1:25.78 [6] 1:14.31 [6] 1:02.22 [6] 0:49.60 [7] 0:37.36 [7] 0:37.36 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:17.64) (0:11.13) (0:11.47) (0:12.09) (0:12.62) (0:12.24) (0:12.55)

5 1 HIGH I CUE 8 65.9 0:11.19 1:54.64 [5] 1:36.85 [7] 1:25.66 [7] 1:14.20 [7] 1:02.11 [7] 0:49.81 [5] 0:37.87 [3] 0:37.87 +8

Emma MacPherson 1600m 1600m (0:17.79) (0:11.19) (0:11.46) (0:12.09) (0:12.30) (0:11.94) (0:12.49)

6 8 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 6 65.3 0:11.23 1:54.74 [6] 1:36.79 [8] 1:25.56 [8] 1:14.17 [8] 1:02.12 [8] 0:49.45 [9] 0:37.30 [9] 0:37.30 +0

Cecily Eaton 1600m 1600m (0:17.95) (0:11.23) (0:11.39) (0:12.05) (0:12.67) (0:12.15) (0:12.53)

7 3 BARRYMORE 4 67.1 0:10.95 1:55.16 [7] 1:37.52 [5] 1:26.57 [3] 1:15.24 [2] 1:03.17 [3] 0:50.45 [4] 0:38.16 [5] 0:38.16 +1

Madeleine Wishart 1600m 1600m (0:17.64) (0:10.95) (0:11.33) (0:12.07) (0:12.72) (0:12.29) (0:12.81)

8 6 ULTIMATE POWER 7 66.8 0:11.08 1:55.76 [8] 1:38.20 [4] 1:27.12 [4] 1:15.80 [3] 1:03.85 [2] 0:51.21 [2] 0:39.02 [1] 0:39.02 +10

Montanna Savva 1400m 1600m (0:17.56) (0:11.08) (0:11.32) (0:11.95) (0:12.64) (0:12.19) (0:12.58)

9 9 TYCOON PLAYER 1 66.3 0:11.07 1:56.72 [9] 1:39.47 [1] 1:28.40 [1] 1:17.06 [1] 1:05.04 [1] 0:52.42 [1] 0:39.95 [2] 0:39.95 -4

Kenji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:17.25) (0:11.07) (0:11.34) (0:12.02) (0:12.62) (0:12.47) (0:12.94)
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: MM ELECTRICAL TOOWOOMBA BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1850m

26 November 2022 - 20:15

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.65
(0:12.47)

0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:37.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FLYING JOY 9 65.8 0:11.00 0:24.46 [4] 0:12.18 [1] 1:53.91 0:36.56

Nathan Evans 1600m 1600m (0:12.28) (0:12.18)

2 4 STRUT 2 66.6 0:11.07 0:25.10 [3] 0:12.52 [2] 3L 0:37.63 -7

Nick Keal 1600m 1600m (0:12.58) (0:12.52)

3 2 BY THE LAW 3 66.0 0:11.15 0:24.67 [8] 0:12.13 [6] 3.3L 0:37.43 -2

Stephanie Lacy 1600m 1600m (0:12.54) (0:12.13)

4 7 EGO DANCER 5 67.0 0:11.13 0:24.81 [6] 0:12.31 [4] 3.5L 0:37.36 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:12.50) (0:12.31)

5 1 HIGH I CUE 8 65.9 0:11.19 0:25.38 [1] 0:12.52 [3] 4L 0:37.87 +8

Emma MacPherson 1600m 1600m (0:12.86) (0:12.52)

6 8 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 6 65.3 0:11.23 0:24.77 [9] 0:12.28 [7] 4.5L 0:37.30 +0

Cecily Eaton 1600m 1600m (0:12.49) (0:12.28)

7 3 BARRYMORE 4 67.1 0:10.95 0:25.35 [7] 0:12.66 [8] 6.8L 0:38.16 +1

Madeleine Wishart 1600m 1600m (0:12.69) (0:12.66)

8 6 ULTIMATE POWER 7 66.8 0:11.08 0:26.44 [2] 0:13.42 [5] 10.3L 0:39.02 +10

Montanna Savva 1400m 1600m (0:13.02) (0:13.42)

9 9 TYCOON PLAYER 1 66.3 0:11.07 0:27.01 [5] 0:13.66 [9] 15.8L 0:39.95 -4

Kenji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:13.35) (0:13.66)
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: CONGRATULATIONS CLAYTON AND ANDREA Maiden Handicap
- 1625m

26 November 2022 - 20:52

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.77
(0:14.88)

1:26.89
(0:10.83)

1:16.06
(0:11.88)

1:04.18
(0:12.58)

0:51.60
(0:12.87)

0:38.73
(0:12.99)

0:25.74
(0:12.91)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 NIRVANA NINJA 6 66.6 0:11.01 1:41.77 [1] 1:26.61 [5] 1:15.60 [5] 1:03.70 [5] 0:51.09 [7] 0:38.06 [8] 0:25.34 [6] 0:38.06

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:15.16) (0:11.01) (0:11.90) (0:12.61) (0:13.03) (0:12.72) (0:12.66)

2 12 REG 'N' KATH 8 68.2 0:10.90 1:41.89 [2] 1:26.83 [3] 1:15.93 [4] 1:04.04 [4] 0:51.53 [4] 0:38.51 [4] 0:25.63 [4] 0:38.51 +8

Cyril Small 1400m 1400m (0:15.06) (0:10.90) (0:11.89) (0:12.51) (0:13.02) (0:12.88) (0:12.68)

3 7 LOLA STAR 3 69.2 0:10.82 1:41.94 [3] 1:26.52 [6] 1:15.70 [6] 1:03.80 [6] 0:51.29 [5] 0:38.39 [5] 0:25.32 [8] 0:38.39 +4

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:15.42) (0:10.82) (0:11.90) (0:12.51) (0:12.90) (0:13.07) (0:12.75)

4 5 MAILOUT 4 68.2 0:10.72 1:41.95 [4] 1:26.96 [2] 1:16.24 [1] 1:04.36 [1] 0:51.78 [1] 0:38.72 [2] 0:25.92 [1] 0:38.72 -4

Stephanie Lacy 1400m 1400m (0:14.99) (0:10.72) (0:11.88) (0:12.58) (0:13.06) (0:12.80) (0:12.93)

5 6 THREE MORE WISHES 11 68.0 0:11.07 1:42.21 [5] 1:26.78 [7] 1:15.71 [8] 1:03.89 [7] 0:51.50 [6] 0:38.60 [6] 0:25.92 [4] 0:38.60 +11

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:15.43) (0:11.07) (0:11.82) (0:12.39) (0:12.90) (0:12.68) (0:12.73)

6 11 KEATON 5 65.6 0:10.85 1:42.22 [6] 1:26.67 [10] 1:15.82 [7] 1:03.82 [8] 0:51.12 [9] 0:38.13 [9] 0:25.20 [10] 0:38.13 -1

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:15.55) (0:10.85) (0:12.00) (0:12.70) (0:12.99) (0:12.93) (0:12.70)

7 2 ELMITA 10 69.0 0:10.68 1:42.32 [7] 1:27.14 [4] 1:16.46 [3] 1:04.48 [3] 0:51.93 [3] 0:38.95 [3] 0:26.04 [3] 0:38.95 +3

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:15.18) (0:10.68) (0:11.98) (0:12.55) (0:12.98) (0:12.91) (0:12.75)

8 4 LEVEL ONE 1 64.3 0:11.21 1:42.33 [8] 1:26.80 [9] 1:15.59 [10] 1:03.62 [10] 0:50.98 [10] 0:38.14 [10] 0:25.58 [9] 0:38.14 -1

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:15.53) (0:11.21) (0:11.97) (0:12.64) (0:12.84) (0:12.56) (0:12.50)

9 3 GIRRAMAY 2 68.0 0:11.05 1:42.37 [9] 1:26.88 [8] 1:15.83 [9] 1:03.93 [9] 0:51.43 [8] 0:38.62 [7] 0:25.78 [7] 0:38.62 +9

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:15.49) (0:11.05) (0:11.90) (0:12.50) (0:12.81) (0:12.84) (0:12.84)

10 9 ALALTUN 9 68.3 0:10.87 1:42.37 [10] 1:27.49 [1] 1:16.62 [2] 1:04.72 [2] 0:52.15 [2] 0:39.33 [1] 0:26.30 [2] 0:39.33 +4

Cecily Eaton 1400m 1400m (0:14.88) (0:10.87) (0:11.90) (0:12.57) (0:12.82) (0:13.03) (0:12.90)
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: CONGRATULATIONS CLAYTON AND ANDREA Maiden Handicap
- 1625m

26 November 2022 - 20:52

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.77
(0:14.88)

1:26.89
(0:10.83)

1:16.06
(0:11.88)

1:04.18
(0:12.58)

0:51.60
(0:12.87)

0:38.73
(0:12.99)

0:25.74
(0:12.91)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 GLORY OF WAR 12 66.1 0:11.44 1:44.65 [11] 1:29.07 [11] 1:17.63 [11] 1:05.62 [11] 0:53.14 [11] 0:40.38 [11] 0:27.32 [11] 0:40.38 +11

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:15.58) (0:11.44) (0:12.01) (0:12.48) (0:12.76) (0:13.06) (0:13.56)

12 10 DUCHESS BREE 7 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Tessa Townsend
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: CONGRATULATIONS CLAYTON AND ANDREA Maiden Handicap
- 1625m

26 November 2022 - 20:52

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.83
(0:12.83)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 NIRVANA NINJA 6 66.6 0:11.01 0:12.68 [6] 1:41.77 0:38.06

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:12.68)

2 12 REG 'N' KATH 8 68.2 0:10.90 0:12.95 [4] 0.5L 0:38.51 +8

Cyril Small 1400m 1400m (0:12.95)

3 7 LOLA STAR 3 69.2 0:10.82 0:12.57 [8] 0.7L 0:38.39 +4

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

4 5 MAILOUT 4 68.2 0:10.72 0:12.99 [1] 0.8L 0:38.72 -4

Stephanie Lacy 1400m 1400m (0:12.99)

5 6 THREE MORE WISHES 11 68.0 0:11.07 0:13.19 [5] 2.3L 0:38.60 +11

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:13.19)

6 11 KEATON 5 65.6 0:10.85 0:12.50 [10] 2.4L 0:38.13 -1

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:12.50)

7 2 ELMITA 10 69.0 0:10.68 0:13.29 [3] 2.9L 0:38.95 +3

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:13.29)

8 4 LEVEL ONE 1 64.3 0:11.21 0:13.08 [7] 3L 0:38.14 -1

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:13.08)

9 3 GIRRAMAY 2 68.0 0:11.05 0:12.94 [9] 3.2L 0:38.62 +9

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:12.94)

10 9 ALALTUN 9 68.3 0:10.87 0:13.40 [2] 3.3L 0:39.33 +4

Cecily Eaton 1400m 1400m (0:13.40)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  21:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
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NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: CONGRATULATIONS CLAYTON AND ANDREA Maiden Handicap
- 1625m

26 November 2022 - 20:52

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.83
(0:12.83)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 GLORY OF WAR 12 66.1 0:11.44 0:13.76 [11] 16.6L 0:40.38 +11

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:13.76)

12 10 DUCHESS BREE 7 -:--.-- 29.1L -:--.-- ----.-

Tessa Townsend
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
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